
Gladesmore Community School: Examination Masterclasses 2022

Exam Title Date of Exam
Start 
Time

Date of Masterclass Session Start Time In Person Venue
 Remote Option (link  on 

Subject Google 
Classroom prior to date)

BTEC: Health & Social Care 11/05/22 AM Tuesday 10th May 2.15pm C07
Religious Studies: Paper 1 16/05/22 AM Friday 13th May 1.45pm B2 Y

Computer Science: Computer Systems 16/05/22 PM Monday 16th May 11.30am IT6 Y
Science Biology: Unit 1 

17/05/22 AM
Monday 16th May 2.15pm S17

Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Unit 1 Monday 16th May 2.15pm S16 + S06
English Language: Paper 1 18/05/22 AM Tuesday 17th May 2.15pm Y

History: (Medicine in Britain) 19/05/20 AM Wednesday 18th May 2.15pm H5/H7/H1 Y (3:15pm)
Mathematics: Paper 1 (Non-Calc) 20/05/22 AM Thursday 19th May 2.35pm M13 Y

Geography: Paper 1 23/05/22 AM Friday 20th May 1.45pm H9 Y
Music Revision (non Geographers) Friday 20th May 1.45pm A8

GCSE French: Listening (Higher)

24/05/22 AM

Monday 23rd May 2.15pm

C04 YGCSE French: Reading (Higher)

GCSE French: Listening (Foundation) Monday 23rd May 2.15pm

R2GCSE French: Reading (Foundation)

GCSE Physical Education: Paper 1 24/05/22 PM Tuesday 24th May 11.30am P1 Y

English Literature: Paper 1 25/05/22 AM Tuesday 24th May 2.15pm Y

Media Studies: Exploring Media 25/05/22 PM Wednesday 25th May 11.30am Y

GCSE Spanish:  Listening (Higher)

26/05/22 AM

Wednesday 25th May 2.15pm

L8 YGCSE Spanish: Reading (Higher)

GCSE Spanish:  Listening (Foundation) Wednesday 25th May 2.15pm

L7 YGCSE Spanish: Reading (Foundation)

Religious Studies: Paper 2 26/05/22 PM Thursday 26th May 11.50am B2 Y

Science Chemistry: Unit 1 
27/05/22 AM

Thursday 26th May 2.35pm S15

Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Unit 1 Thursday 26th May 2.35pm M06 +S02

Computer Science: Computer Algorithms 27/05/22 PM Friday 27th May 11.00am IT6 Y

Music Revision Friday 27th May 1.45pm A8

Mathematics: Paper 2 (Calc) 07/06/22 AM Saturday 4th June 9.00am Y

Mathematics: Paper 2 (Calc) 07/06/22 AM Monday 6th June 2.15pm M17 Y
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Geography: Paper 2 07/06/22 PM Tuesday 7th June 11.30pm H9 Y

English Literature: Paper 2 08/06/22 AM Tuesday 7th June 2.15pm E10 Y

History: (Weimar & Nazi Germany) 09/06/22 AM Wednesday 8th June 2.15pm H5 Y (3:15pm)

Science Physics: Unit 1
09/06/22 PM

Thursday 9th June 11.50am S15

Combines Science Trilogy: Physics Unit 1 Thursday 9th June 11.50am S06 + S17

English Language: Paper 2 10/06/22 AM Thursday 9th June 2.35pm Y

GCSE Physical Education: Paper 2 10/06/22 PM Friday 10th June 11.00am P1 Y

Music Revision Friday 10th June 1.45pm A8

Mathematics: Paper 3 (Calc) 13/06/22 AM Saturday 11th June 9.00am Maths rooms

Mathematics: Paper 3 (Calc) 13/06/22 AM Friday 10th June 1.45pm M16 Y

Geography: Paper 3 14/06/22 AM Monday 13th June 2.15pm H9 Y

Media Studies: Understanding Media 14/06/22 PM Tuesday 14th June 11.30am E5

Science Biology: Unit 2
15/06/22 AM

Tuesday 14th June 2.15pm S02

Combined Science Trilogy: Biology Unit 2 Tuesday 14th June 2.15pm S02

Resistant Materials:  Timbers 15/06/22 PM Wednesday 15th June 11.30am T2

GCSE French: Writing (Higher)
16/06/22 PM

Thursday 16th June 11.50am C04

Y

GCSE French: Writing (Foundation) R2

GCSE Spanish: Writing (Higher)
17/06/22 AM

Thursday 16th June 2.35pm L7

GCSE Spanish: Writing (Foundation) L11

Science Chemistry: Unit 2
20/06/22 AM

Friday 17th June 1.45pm S15

Combined Science Trilogy: Chemistry Unit 2 Friday 17th June 1.45pm S01 + S17

Food Preparation & Nutrition: Paper 1 20/06/22 PM Monday 20th June 11.30pm T1

History:(Superpower Relation, Saxon, Norman) 21/06/22 AM Monday 20th June 2.15pm H5 Y (3:15pm)

Music: Listening & Appraising 22/06/22 AM Tuesday 21st June 2.15pm A10 Y

 Science Physics: Unit 2
23/06/22 AM

Wednesday 22nd June 2.15pm S17

Combined Science Trilogy: Physics Unit 2 Wednesday 22nd June 2.15pm S06 + S02 

Additional Maths: Paper 1 24/06/22 PM Friday 24th June 11.00am IT1


